ITEM

MATERIAL

TYPE

SIZE

PRODUCT CODE

Product Width (mm)
Product Length (mm)
Product Weight (g)

Case Total
Pack Barcode
Case Barcode

Case Dimensions DxWxH (cm)
Case Weight (kg
Case Volume (m

Palletisation (GKN/Euro)
Pallet/Load Height (mm)
Cases per Layer

Cases per Pallet

Pallet/Load Gross Weight (kg)

Inner Packaging Type
Outer Case Packaging Type
Carton Seadling Type

INTERNATIONAL

DATA SHEET

HARDWOOD CUTLERY
BIRCHWOOD

SPORK

155mm

81415

32
155
23

1000
n/a
5055202158467

21.5x19.5x20.5
2.7
0.0085

GKN
1800
18
144
408.8

Plain Polyethylene Wrap
Part Recycled Corrugated Case
Vinyl Tape 75mm Clear
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